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Prices, specifications, details and availability of Builder’s homes are subject to change without notice. • This is not intended to be an offer to sell or a solicitation of offers to buy real estate in the Sterling on the Lake Community to residents of Connecticut, Hawaii, 
Idaho, Illinois, New York, New Jersey, and Oregon, or in any other jurisdiction where prohibited by law. • NNP-Looper Lake, LLC (“Fee Owner”) is the owner and developer of the Sterling on the Lake Community (“Community”). Certain homebuilders unaffiliated 
with the Fee Owner or its related entities (collectively, “Sterling on the Lake”) are building homes in the Community (“Builder(s)”). Fee Owner has retained Newland communities solely as the property manager for the Community. North America Sekisui House has 
an interest in one of the members in Owner. Newland communities and North America Sekisui House are not co-developing, co-building or otherwise responsible for any of the obligations or representations of any of the Builders, and shall have no obligations to 

any buyer regarding a home purchase from a Builder. Purchasers of homes from any of the Builders waive any claims against Newland communities and/or North America Sekisui House arising out of their purchase transaction. Actual development may vary from developer’s 
vision. No guarantee can be made that development will proceed as described. 2020 © Sterling on the Lake. All Rights Reserved. Sterling on the Lake is a trademark of NNP-Looper Lake, LLC, and may not be copied, imitated or used, in whole or in part, without prior written 
permission. (2/20)

Newland is the largest private developer of planned mixed-use communities in the United States. With our partner, 
North America Sekisui House, LLC, we believe it is our responsibility to create communities for people to live life in 
ways that matter most to them. www.newlandco.com | www.nashcommunities.com

Meet Our On-site Builder Agents 
Sterling on the Lake is one of the top-selling communities in Metro Atlanta — and this wouldn’t be possible 
without our dedicated team of on-site builder agents. Check out the list below for the selection of builder 
agents who welcome the opportunity to help you find your perfect home.

D.R. Horton

Karen Stewart - KJStewart@drhorton.com

Lisa Frieberger - Mafrieberger@drhorton.com

Keven Oliver - Koliver@drhorton.com

The Hillcrest - (770) 967-4010

The Creekside - (678) 828-7919

Harcrest Homes

Angela Szeszko - Angela@harcresthomes.com

                  (678) 516-0363 

Tipton Homebuilders

Melissa Reed - Melissa@hillwoodrealty.com

              (678) 371-6549

Melinda Blankenship - Mblankenship@hillwoodrealty.com

              (770) 289-8607 

Taylor Morrison

Lizz Hurkmans - Lhurkmans@taylormorrison.com

                (770) 881-0120

John Henson - Jhenson@taylormorrison.com

              (770) 296-1733 

Vanderbilt Homes

Jeff Barnes - Jbarnes@vanderbilthomesga.com

          (770) 403-1155


